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Skolas Lepnums



Skolas Lepnums Zinībās
tika pieteikti

Annija Vārna 7.a
Kristers Kristians Čepulis 9.c

Anete Dravniece 9.a
Estere Bērziņa 9.a
Emīlija Didze 9.b

Terēze Krūmiņa 10.b
Denīze Dēnava 10.b

Anete Elīza Dīcmane 10.b
Zane Zāģere 10.b

Betija Rorbaha 10.b





Kristers Čunka 10.b
Paula Siliņa 11.b

Rolands Adijāns 11.a
Sanija Kripševica 12.e

Harijs Donāts Zomerfelds 11.b
Arvis Ķirsis 11.b
Annija Žunda 12.d

Līna Kristiāna Melbārde 12.d
Paula Barisa 12.d








Skolas Lepnums Zinībās 
nominanti

Emīlija Didze 9.b
Estere Bērziņa 9.a

Betija Rorbaha 10.b
Paula Siliņa 11.b

Harijs Donāts Zomerfelds 11.b
Rolands Adijāns 11.a










Skolas Lepnums Aktivitātēs
tika pieteikti

Evelīna Kronberga 8.c
Roberta Ernstone 8.c

Alise Hūne 8.c
Ance Pečaka 8.c

Damārs Druvaskalns 8.c
Annija Mankus 8.a

Patrīcija Malecka 8.a
Ance Edele 9.a

Dženifera Kurakina 9.a
Zane Zāģere 10.b

Betija Rorbaha 10.b
Kārlis Strautmanis 10.b
Kristofers Dumpis 10.b











Jasmīne Roze Aleksejeva 11.a
Rebeka Gluškova 11.b

Paula Siliņa 11.b
Harijs Donāts Zomerfelds 11.b

Agnese Štencele 12.d
Amanda Kunkule 12.e

Līna Kristiāna Melbārde 12.d
Annija Žunda 12.d










Skolas Lepnums Aktivitātēs
nominanti



Annija Žunda 12.d

Amanda Kunkule 12.e
Rebeka Gluškova 11.b

Ance Edele 9.a
Alise Hūne 8.c

Damārs Druvaskalns 8.c









Skolas Lepnums Saskarsmē
tika pieteikti



Undīne Brunovska 10.b

Anete Elīza Dīcmane 10.b
Elīza Ogule 10.b

Salīna Paula Bārtule 10.b
Rihards Ozols 10.b
Zane Zāģere 10.b

Betija Rorbaha 10.b
Kārlis Strautmanis 10.b
Kristofers Dumpis 10.b
Melānija Metla 11.b 













Jasmīne Roze Aleksejeva 11.a
Nils Meiris 11.a

Rolands Adijāns 11.a
Paula Siliņa 11.b
Arvis Ķirsis 11.b

Harijs Donāts Zomerfelds 11.b
Agnese Štencele 12.d
Laura Ķirse 12.e

Amanda Kunkule 12.e
Līna Kristiāna Melbārde 12.d

Nikola Svilāne 12.d
Sanija Kripševica 12.e

Kārlis Memgaudis 12.e 





Elīna Hūne 5.b
Aija Kalniete 6.c

Eduards Gluškovs 6.b
Damārs Druvaskalns 8.c

Ance Pečaka 8.c
Roberta Ernstone 8.c

Alise Hūne 8.c
Ralfs Krūmiņš 9.c
Luīza Meļņika 9.a

Elans Pētersons 10.a 













Skolas Lepnums Saskarsmē 
nominanti

Sanija Kripševica 12.e
Paula Siliņa 11.b

Kārlis Strautmanis 10.b
Damārs Druvaskalns 8.c

Eduards Gluškovs 6.b






